Place

N~ wN

Place

o~NOoO O WN

Place

£ SECVIN V]

Place

N R P o2 ©ONNDWR WN =

Show #100513 (Donna Flanigan): 4C's 2013-14 #1 (10/05/2013)

Horse's Name

Smart Miss Playmate
Alanos Little Cat
Smart Little Bet
Showin You The Cash
CD Olena

VC Hobby N Cash
Kits Mighty Midget

Horse's Name
Cuttin Corn

Fairlea Smart Badger
Big Gun

Quite Smooth

This Cats A Doozie
VC Hobby N Cash
Kits Mighty Midget
Shiney Little Dual

Horse's Name
Miss Rio Hickory
Sierras Merada
Mister Dual Hickory
Naughtypalooza
Telehassie Telesis
Sass And The City
That Cats Twisted
Smart Miss Playmate
Red Little Flash
Fresnos Short Sox
One Stylin Dude
Little Miss Playful
Cataris Dream
Smart Z

Horse's Name
Showin You The Cash
Fairlea Smart Badger
Red Little Flash
Betcha Cant Find Me

Horse's Name

Big Gun

Hicks Starlight
Dreymatic
FelehassieFelests
Triples Pep Owena
Quite Smooth

So Fair So Smart
Smart Lil Tejon
Cruzin Little Dually
Dusty CD

Little Miss Playful
Fairlea Smart Badger
This Cats A Doozie
Cataris Dream
Smooth Katie Cat

1. Open - Shown :7
Rider's Name

Bobby Cotta

Will R Landers

Matt Silva

MG Brown

Norman Clark

Victor Childs

Aaron Strohl

2. NP - Shown: 8
Rider's Name
Norman Clark
Terry Priest

Haylee Allen

Bill Tebbe

Cheri Bunney
Victor Childs

Aaron Strohl

Mark McKean

Score
73.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
67.00
67.00
60.00

Score
74.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
67.00
62.00
60.00

Owner's Name
Marcia Cuttone

Carl Huddleston
Bonnie Jeffrey

Erin Chapin

Norman & Helen Clark
Victor Childs

Mindy Strohl

Owner's Name
Norman Clark

Peggy Flanagan-Priest
Billy Wells

Bill Tebbe

Cheri Bunney

Victor Childs

Mindy Strohl

Mark McKean

3. 10K NOVICE HORSE - Shown: 14

Rider's Name
Billy Martin
Norman Clark
Steve Koehn
Melissa Hansen
MG Brown
Billy Martin
Steve Koehn
Bobby Cotta
MG Brown
Bob Tombs
Bonnie Koehn
Mark McKean
MG Brown
Steve Koehn

4. Youth - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Tess Brown
Randi Koehn
Anna Wright
Colby Perry

5.35K NON PRO Shown: 16

Rider's Name
Haylee Allen
Nancy Stober

Susan Henderson- Peri

Rhendatrving
Jerry Buus

Bill Tebbe
Judy Jacobsen
Jessica Graham
Tammy Scotti
Kaye Rydberg
Mark McKean
Terry Priest
Cheri Bunney
Joel Bethke
Carrie Johnson

Score
73.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Score
72.00
71.00
69.00
68.00

Score
73.00
72.50
72.00
7200
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
67.00
66.00
65.00
64.00
60.00

Owner's Name
Charlene Boyd
Norman & Helen Clark
Terry Priest

Richard Harris
Rhonda Irving

Gayle Triolo

Steve Koehn

Marcia Cuttone

Julie Bethke

Bob & Georgeanne Tombs
Bonnie Koehn

Mark McKean

Joel & Julie Bethke
Peggy Flanagan-Priest

Owner's Name

Erin Chapin

Peggy Flanagan-Priest
Julie Bethke

Susan Henderson- Perry

corrected to 15
Owner's Name
Billy Wells
Nancy Stober
Susan Henderson- Perry
Rhendatrving
Jerry Buus
Bill Tebbe
Judy Jacobsen
Jessica Graham
Tammy Scotti
Kaye Rydberg
Mark McKean
Peggy Flanagan-Priest
Cheri Bunney
Joel & Julie Bethke
Carrie Johnson

Points

12

7.5

3.75
3.75
1.5

Points

13.5

10.5

9

7.5

6

4.5

3

15

Points

15
13
12
10.5
10.5
8.5
8.5
6.5
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16
14
12.5

125
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Tia Tequila

Horse's Name
Docs Little Telesis

Tommy Tuckers RemecJoyce Mattos

Tia Tequila
Rubys Loredo Blue
Shez A Ote Lynx

Horse's Name
Dreymatic

So Fair So Smart
Cruzin Little Dually

Mister Dual Hickory

Kee Kee Quixote
Smooth Katie Cat
Naughtypalooza
Telehassie Telesis

Horse's Name
BB Cat

Docs Little Telesis
Clearwater Cat
Kee Kee Quixote
My Playful Fletch

Horse's Name
Telehassie Telesis
One Stylin Dude
BB Cat

DRS Frisky Freda

Mister Dual Hickory

My Playful Fletch
Tel Sierra

That Cats Twisted
Fresnos Short Sox
Smart Z

Docs Cashn Dual Chex Kathy Gould

Horse's Name
Shez A Ote Lynx

Fairlea Badger Babe

Wise Bass Cat
Critterbug

Smart Little Bet
Crimson Hickory
Moonsanic

Remedys Royal Fletch
Pastels Smart Dual

KitstarlightJT
Pete

Horse's Name
Rubys Loredo Blue
Shez A Ote Lynx
Pete

Playboys Reba

Tommy Tuckers RemecJoyce Mattos
Remedys Royal Fletch Smith, Dee Ann

Critterbug
Moonsanic

Pastels Smart Dual

KitstarlightJT

Aaron Strohl 60.00
6. 1K NP - Shown: 5
Rider's Name Score
Charlene Boyd 66.00
65.00
Aaron Strohl 60.00
Chip Mooneyham 0.00
Doreen Radovich 0.00

7. 2K LIMIT - Shown: 8

Rider's Name Score
Susan Henderson- Peri  73.00
Judy Jacobsen 72.00
Tammy Scotti 70.00
Peggy Flanagan-Priest  69.00
Pamela Eversole 68.00
Carrie Johnson 60.00
Crystal Hansen 60.00
Rhonda Irving 60.00
8. Ladies - Shown: 5

Rider's Name Score
Tiffany LaMendola 72.00
Charlene Boyd 70.00
Cheri Bunney 65.00
Pamela Eversole 64.00
Rhonda Irving 60.00

Mindy Strohl

Owner's Name
Charlene Boyd
Joyce Mattos
Mindy Strohl
Chip Mooneyham
Doreen Radovich

Owner's Name

Susan Henderson- Perry
Judy Jacobsen

Tammy Scotti

Terry Priest

Pamela Eversole

Carrie Johnson

Richard Harris

Rhonda Irving

Owner's Name
Tiffany LaMendola
Charlene Boyd
Cheri Bunney
Pamela Eversole
Rhonda Irving

9. 3K NOVICE HORSE - Shown: 11

Rider's Name Score
MG Brown 72.00
Bonnie Koehn 71.00
Tiffany LaMendola 70.00
Melissa Hansen 69.00
Steve Koehn 68.00
MG Brown 65.00
Bobby Cotta 60.00
Steve Koehn 60.00
Bob Tombs 60.00
Steve Koehn 60.00

60.00

10. 200 H/R - Shown: 11

Rider's Name Score
Doreen Radovich 72.00
Caitlin Brewer 71.00
Christina Ruddy 70.00
Chip Mooneyham 67.00
Bonnie Jeffrey 66.00
Shawna Lamarsh 62.00
Melissa Fairley 60.00
Smith, Dee Ann 60.00
France Haaker 60.00
Aaron Strohl 60.00
Stanley Fisher 60.00

11. 500 H/R - Shown: 10

Rider's Name Score
Chip Mooneyham 72.00
Doreen Radovich 71.00
Stanley Fisher 70.00
Tim Smith 66.00

64.00

64.00
Chip Mooneyham 63.00
Melissa Fairley 60.00
France Haaker 60.00
Aaron Strohl 60.00

Owner's Name
Rhonda Irving

Bonnie Koehn

Tiffany LaMendola
Stanley Fisher

Terry Priest

Rhonda Irving

Marcia Cuttone

Steve Koehn

Bob & Georgeanne Tombs
Peggy Flanagan-Priest
Tammy Scotti

Owner's Name
Doreen Radovich
Cailin Brewer
Christina Ruddy
Chip Mooneyham
Bonnie Jeffrey
Shawna Lamarsh
Melissa Fairley
Dee Ann Smith
France Haaker
Aaron Strohl
Stanley Fisher

Owner's Name
Chip Mooneyham
Doreen Radovich
Stanley Fisher
Steve Koehn
Joyce Mattos
Dee Ann Smith
Chip Mooneyham
Melissa Fairley
France Haaker
Aaron Strohl

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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